ABSTRACT AREA STATEMENT :

OWNERS DECLARATION:-
WE DO HERE BY DECLARE WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT, WE SHALL ENGAGE L.B.A. & ESE DURING

BUILDING PERMIT
No, 2. 2508009 0
Oute. 21/ 1B/ 2. Borough Me... Mo,
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REFERENCE POINT MARKED IN THE SITE cOCRERV Eleoe .
A | 22°53MN | 88°34'51" E 5.000 M
THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS TRUE AND CORRECT IN ALL RESPECT AND IF AT ANY STAGE . IT IS FOUND OTHERWISE , THEN |
SHALL BE FULLY LIABLE FOR WHICH K.M.C AND OTHER APPROPRIATE AUTHORITY RESERVE THE RIGHT TAKE APPROPRIATE
ACTION AGAINST ME AS PER LAW .
SIGNATURE OF THE OWNER / AUTHORITY.
MR. JAY S. KAMDAR
THE DESIGNATED PARTNER AS WELL AS AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY
| REPRESENTATIVE OF M/ S, SUN SHAKTI REALTOR LLP %ﬁ%ﬂ:ﬁ qnm”m:ms
SELF, &, LAWFUL CONSTITUTE ATTORNEY OF REGISTERED ARGHITECT,
MR. SUBRATA BANERJEE REG. NO. C. A./ 2007 / 39855 .
DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULE :-
MARKED TYPE SILL HEIGHT FROM FLOOR ﬁﬂ% M.m«_mzq SIZE
D1 SOLIDFLUSH | — ----- 2100 1050 X 2100
D3 SOLDFLUSH | --—--- 2100 900 X 2100
D2 SOLIDFLUSH |  ----- 2100 750 X 2100
DW ROLLING SHUTTER|  ----- 2100 2050 X 2100
W1 GLAZED 750 2100 1350 X 1350
W2 GLAZED 750 2100 1200 X 1350
W3 GLAZED 1200 2100 1000 X 900
W4 GLAZED 1350 2100 500 X 750
W5 GLAZED 750 2100 1800 X 1350
W6 GLAZED 750 2100 900 X 1350
NOTES :-
PROPOSED TREE COVER AREA THE DEPTH OF SEMI UNDERGROUND WATER
[AREA : 7.587 SQM. ] RESERVOIR CAN NOT EXCEED THE DEPTH OF
COLUMN FOUNDATION ADJOINING STRUCTURE.
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[ K.M.C. BLACK TOP ROAD |

AS PER KIT SCHEME - XXXIIl ,

40'- 0" i.e. 12.192 METER WIDE PARASAR ROAD

AS PER S.0.R CH.V. & S. ID NO. 1081/ 2022 - 2023 , DATED 11.01.2023 ]

& FREM KM.C
WATERMAN >

CONSTRUCTED GROUND FLOOR PLAN. scaLE: 1:100

AREA OF THE LAND : 03 K. - 06 Ch. - 00 SQ.FT. i.e. 2430 SQ.FT. i.e. 225.753 SQ.M. CONSTRUCTION. WE SHALL FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTION OF L.B.A. & E.S.E DURING CONSTRUCTION OF THE
__ SHIFTED _ [ AS PER REGISTERED DEED OF CONVEYANCE &, PHYSICAL MEASUREMENT ] BUILDING (AS PER PLAN) K.M.C AUTHORITY WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR STRUCTURAL STABILITY OF THE
OVER HEAD WATER SECTION LINE EFE ‘
RESERVOR PERMISSIBLE F.AR.:2.250 BUILDING & ADJOINING STRUCTURE IF ANY SUBMITTED DOCUMENT ARE FAKE. THE K.M.C AUTHORITY MAY
I EXISTING ACCESS : 40'- 0" i.e. 12.192 METER WIDE PARASAR ROAD
f— 1 [KM.C. BLACK ﬁo_..,. mow_u __.m.. : REVOKE THE SANCTION PLAN. THE CONSTRUCTION OF S.U.G.W.R TAKEN UNDER THE GUIDANCE OF LBS/ESE
s s : BEFORE STARTING OF BUILDING FOUNDATION.
. T £ PERMISSIBLE TOTAL BUILT UP AREA : 507.944 SQ.M
[ i m:E - U o
s b | 75 MM LT. OVER 100 MM PERMISSIBLE BUILDING HEIGHT : 60.000 METER
| o) | [ suwir overicomn g 75MM. LT OVER 100 MM s PERMISSIBLE GROUND COVERAGE : 59.141 % i.e. 133512 SQ.M.
| [ T mm%m%.m: el THOKRCCSUAB THCKRCCSLB [ . \
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" Tl ; .  rer . _ B 1 \% SANCTIONED GROUND FLOOR BUILT UP AREA : 132,522 SQ.M.
Ly roor || 7 e AR T e i 44Tl ssum it overioowm. | SANCTIONED 1st. FLOOR BUILT UP AREA : 120.520 SQ.M.
is —— ¢ e Eaiee e | I A SANCTIONED TYPICAL [ 2nd & 3rd ] FLOOR BUILT UP AREA : 129.857 SQ.M.
_ DINING INER! ! 5 | SANCTIONED TOTAL BUILT UP AREA : [ 132,522 + 120.520 + ( 2 X 129.857 )] = 512.756 SQ.M.
................ 8115 = - A S— CAR PARKING REQUIRED : 02 [ TWO | NOS. - e
| “ i b | g CAR PARKING PROVIDED : 02 [ TWO | NOS. i.e. TOTAL PARKING AREA 71.746 SQ.M (ADVANTAGE |
............... . e § R Bimmmmeereres | em— L ey o vt Goorees TAKEN 50.00 SQ.M,) THE OESIGNATED PARTNER S et oo
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e 5 i we. | s -wevmooms— o | ~wesgeque | O] T T SANCTIONED BUILDING HEIGHT : 12450 METER [ GROUND + THREE STORIED | A e o SO SAT AR L
i E gl g | F L 3 E SANCTIONED GROUND COVERAGE : 58.702 % i.e. 132.522 SQM. MR, SUBRATABANERIEE
g HE Eﬁ_m Sﬁ " SANCTIONED F.AR. : 1.814 < 2.250
& | _ . 1 R P s
. LoBBY [ KITCHEN e B o s reds ] we [ pavtry CONSTRUCTED GROUND FLOOR BUILT UP AREA : 132.522 SQ.M. m_oza%_w\_m.m,_wam%ﬁzzmw h%Son_?
= L | | E 52 | 8 M_a . o ol Rt s ﬁhqwﬁ%} e L {3857 S5 THE DESIGNATED PARTNER AS WELL AS AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY /
= T .2 T : g JVIL
| - | CONSTRUCTED TOTAL BUILT UP AREA : [ 132,522 + 120.520 + ( 2 X 129.857 )] = 512.756 SQ.M. REPRESENTATIVE OF M/, SUN SHAKTI REALTOR LLP
= . 2 I ._ | PROPOSED 4 th FLOOR BUILT UP AREA : 101.635 SQ.M. SELE, &, LAWEUL CONSTITUIE ATTORNEY OF
L08BY [T orrice space T Hwe OFFICE SPACE OFFICE SPACE OFFICESPACE ] PROPOSED TOTAL BUILT UP AREA : [ 129.395 + (3 X 126.584 ) + 101.520 | = 614.276 SQ.M. MR. SUBRATA BANERJEE
........ gl g [ : I CAR PARKING REQUIRED : 02 [ TWO ] NOS.
e | CAR PARKING PROVIDED : 02 [ TWO | NOS. i.e. TOTAL PARKING AREA 71.746 SQ.M BUT
- ADVANTAGE TAKEN 50.00 SQ.M. CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT :-
LOBBY o H orowwesr [ W smor Foomae CAR PARKING PROPOSED BUILDING HEIGHT : 15.475 METER [ GROUND + FOUR STORIED | CERTIFIED WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT THE BUILDING PLAN HAS BEEN DRAWN UP AS PER PROVISION OF
....... i =1 . L SPACE SPACE PROPOSED GROUND COVERAGE : 58.702 % i.e. 132.522 SQ.M. KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION BUILDING RULES, 2009, AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME & THAT THE SITE
CAR PARKING 5 CAR PARKING om Bl w7 3 - R - CONDITION INCLUDING THE WIDTH OF THE ABUTTING ROAD CONFORM WITH THE PLAN AND THAT IT IS A
e " sce |8l || fe |l vl Y (A AR- BUILDABLE SITE & NOT A FILLED UP TANK.
We+1%0 | ot oo | s e.T.g i TE , oLk do ot Lt T v L+ 150 6L£00 ( TOTAL NET COVER AREA - PARKING AREA) / LAND AREA |
RAMMED EARTH RAMMED EARTH MED w B RAMMED EARTH RAMMED EARTH i
| weoesr [ T s M_@% - : 1 ] _ = (547,656 - 50.000 ) / 225.753
75 THK. BF S. poc. | IBTHC PE.C Ve = 475.835/ 225.753
THK B g =2.204
FRONT ELEVATION scaie: 1: 100 SECTION THROUGH: X - X' scaie r:100 SECTION THROUGH 2- Z' ScALE : 1:100 SECTION THROUGH: Y - Y' scate 1:100 .
1. F.A.R. CONSUMED : 2.204 1. ASSESSEE NO.: 11-087 -18-0008-0 b
2.TOTAL COVERED AREA : 614.276 SQ.M 6.DETAILS OF REGISTERED BOUNDARY
/ 3. TOTAL CAR PARKING AREA : 71.821 SQ.M. 2. DETAIL OF REGISTERED DEED :- DECLARATION | a%ﬂh% mm mmo_mqmmmo TENANTS s
(ADVANTAGE TAKEN 50.00 SQ.M.) momm i ,moh.%gm NO. 19 BOOKNO : |, VOLUME NO : 1602 - 2022 e R s s s ARUNANA D SIGNATURE OF THE ARCHITECT
4. NO. OF CAR PARKING : PAGES : 437 TO 445 PAGES. 604878 TO 604891 {13 : Rader cen o CA/2007/39855 MR. ARUNAVA DAS,
: BEING NO. 649 PAGES. 604553 TO 604565 g
Qe WO s, oo wn
SR M (ADVANTAGE TAKEN 50,00 wo.._s.v wﬂmm : SUB - REGISTER SOUTH 24 PLACE - D.SR- I SOUTH 24 P.G.S wm.,mom:.mommm . m%ﬂ% s REG. NO. C. A. /2007 / 39855 .
. il 5. NET TOTAL FLOOR AREA : 547.656SQ.M. R o o
seoaa] | A ) 450 3 C.. PIPE NLET PIPE . - _ 7. DETAIL OF REGISTERED DEED :-
SRR W SOVER [ EXCLUDING EXEMPTED AREA : 67.745 SQ.M. ] 3. DETAIL OF REGISTERED DEED - 00K NO: | . VOLUME NO. 60
N _H_H [ 2 6. STAIR HEAD ROOM AREA : 15.461 SQ.M. BOOK NO: lll , VOLUME NO. 3 w>m__mAmz. N.Swoo%m . 11. DETAIL OF REGISTERED CERTIFICATE OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER :-
SONT 8 7. LIFT MACHINE ROOM AREA : 4.867 SQ.M. PAGES : 44 TO 58 BEING NO. 3996 POWER OF ATTORNEY :- THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN & DRAWINGS OF BOTH FOUNDATION & SUPERSTUCTURE OF THE BUILDING HAS BEEN PREPARED BY
6 OHW.R. AREG: 9,380 SQM. BEING NO. 61 YEAR : 20.09.1929 BOOKNO:1 , VOLUME NO. 1602-2022  |\\j= CONSIDERING ALL POSSIBLE LOADS INCLUDING THE SEISMIC LOAD AS PER NATIONAL BUILDING CODE OF INDIA & THE
g 9. LAND AREA : 225.753 SQ.M, TEAR e PLACE : SUB - REGISTER SOUTH 24 EENES iy, Do FOUNDATION IS CAPABLE OF TAKING THE LOAD. CERTIFIED THAT IT IS SAFE & STABLE IN ALL RESPECTS
7 10. NO. OF STORIES : ( G+ FOUR) PLACE : SUB - REGISTER ALIPORE , PGS, BEING NO. Amomﬁwmn . .
A 1. NO. OF TENERENTS: 06 (SIXYNOS. 4. DETAIL OF REGISTERED DEED - w%omz.mw _wﬁ,_””~ -.__Nm%w.%w_mﬁ
150 THK. PLC.C. 7 Ll BOOKNO:| ,VOLUMENO.58 N%M n_w mm wmon_w._mu_mm_,_w% m_mm_u : PARGANAS.
OVER 75 THK. B.F.S. ; s :
SECTION AT 2-2 SCALE:1:50 PAGES : 141 TO 146 PAGES - 32 TO 41
wmw_%zm& I3 BEING NO. 4975 %
@ %. @ ttpom. : SUB - REGISTER SOUTH 24 YEAR: .‘_m;m.‘_mj N\ﬂ
7N\ s PGS, PLAGE :ALIORE SANTANU DUTTA
T, - -,__m,_ww (Mcw ngineet’
OVERFLOW PIPE N\ NLET PIPE 5, DETAL OF REGISTERED DEED: BOR KO- YL INE R, Ta0s2022 e
m BOOKNO: | , VOLUME NO. 1602 - 202 PAGES : 238634 TO 238666
5o 4500 Ts0- PAGES : 238700 TO 236732 BEING NO. 160206296
SEMI UNDER GROUND WATER BEING NO. 160206295 At e SIGNATURE OF THE STRUCTURAL ENGINEER
RESERVOIR ( CAPACITY : 4,500 LTS.) SCALE :1:50 w__.mnm_m .A%mﬂm.o_m_mmoix 7 B PLACE : D.SR - Il SOUTH 24 P.G.S qucoqch_%_ﬂ.. mnnnﬁ,__mﬂwwwm e
1. PROPOSED AREA: _—- e Exempted Area CERTIFICATE OF GEO-TECHNICAL ENGINEER:-
REQUIRED SET BACK AREA : 20.043 SQ M. AT NORTH SIDE i . stFl. ross Floor| o . Net Floor A UDNERSINGED HAS INSPECTED THE SITE CARRIED OUT THE SOIL INVESTIGATION THEREIN. IT IS CERTIFIED THAT THE
Type| Floor | Floor Area | Lift Well | Stair Well ; Stair Area | Lift Lobby |/N€et Floor Area .
B realicadloi SEUIH S0E T Stair Well | Area EXISTING. SOIL OF THE SITE IS ABLE TO CARRY THE LOAD COMING FROM THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION AND THE
O o TorAL EoT EACK AREA PARASAR ROAD ROAD (i) 1 |Gr.Foor [1325225aM| — ~-  |132522 SQM. |11.265 SQM.| 2.059 SQM. | 119.198 SQM. FOUNDATION SYSTEM PROPOSED THEREIN IS SAFE AND STABLE IN ALL RESPECT FROM GEO - TECHNICAL POINT OF VIEW,
: - v»m% - %mwmu_wmmxﬂwmw% 2 | 1st. Floor 132522 SQ.M.|1.540 SQ.M.{1.125 SQ.M. | 9.337 SQ.M.| 120.520 SQ.M.{11.265 SQ.M. | 2.059 SQ.M. | 107.196 SQ.M.
PROEUCED SET BACK AREA - 8655 SO s 3 3 |2nd.Floor {13522 sa.M.[1540 SQM.[1.125 5QM. |  —  |129.857 SQM.[11.265 SQM. | 2.059 SQM. | 116.533 SQM.
. REQUIRED SET BACK AREA < PROPOSED SET BACK m_ m___fs%wl._ (V) 4 | 3rd. Floor {132.522 SQ.M.|1.540 SQ.M. |1.125 SQ.M. e 129.857 SQ.M. |11.265 SQ.M. | 2.059 SQ.M. | 116.533 SQ.M.
: M. <28 . = m PRE NO. 284, 5 [4th. Floor [104.185 SQ.M. |1.540 SQ.M. [1.125 SQ.M. e 101.520 SQ.M. |11.265 SQ.M. | 2.059 SQ.M. | 88.196 SQ.M.
AREA : 28.139 SQ.M. < 28.338 SQ.M 5 3 y i Gt
_M | m_ () _ % ROAD Total |634.273 SQ.M.|6.160 SQ.M.| 4.500 SQ.M. | 9.337 SQ.M.| 614.276 SQ.M.|56.325 SQ.M. |10.295 SQ.M.| 547.656 SQ.M. L
: | PARASAR ROAD 1 S PARASARROAD e B ) —m | SANTANU DUTTA
e X ROAD = 3 4 . 28B, E., MICS, MLE. _—
3 z PAIATY | o SARDAR SANKAR 2. PARKING CALCULATION : A Eapareld el Engner
w P e e e i o
1 40'- 0" iie. 12.192 METER WIDE PARASAR ROAD 7 . M. |189. M.| 88. M. : %
e cmrame——— . ————. [KMC. BLACK TOP ROAD] B | 46.910 SQM. [13.651 SOM,| 60.561 SQM. | 02 NOS. o NG SIGNATURE OF THE GEO - TECHNICAL ENGINEER
1 C | 56548 SQM. [17.038 SQM. 75586 SQM. | _01NOS. | 4 AREA STATEVENT OF LOFT & CUPBOARD MR. SANTANU DUTTA
“ | | B LOCATION PLAN. scaie: 14000 D | 27115 SQIA [7.582 SAM. | 3501450 M. 01 NOS. == = Cirboad GEO - TECHNICAL CONSULTANT [GT/11/69.K. M. C. .
8 SITE PLAN. s1s 1 R S T Rl i a—
: — i GROUND FLOOR SHOP BUILT UP AREA : 14.473 SQ.M. :
] ! s ot GROUND FLOOR SHOP CARPET AREA : 12.285 SQ.M. Nfs 2nd floor |1.540 SQM. |3.925 SQM.
| A | e 1ST. FLOOR OFFICE BUILT UP AREA - 105,956 SOM. HNO afioor 1540 90.M. 3975 QM PROPOSED ADDITIONAL FLOOR i.e. PARTLY 4 TH [ FORTH ] FLOOR OVER
o i3 = = 8|3 1ST. FLOOR DR. OFFICE CARPET AREA : 93.604 SQ.M. . 4th floor —  |1775SQM. £
| |8 %mﬁ%m & ~ah | 5F “g oquirad Parking = _ 92105 Total 13080 SQM. 5625 SAM. THE CONSTRUCTED GROUND + THREE STORIED [ TOTAL HEIGHT 15.475
i G -+ 111] : = o g
P 8| Do) ME 2 - D RCC WAL . METER ] RESIDENTIAL BUILDING AT PREMISES NO. 6, PARASAR ROAD, P. S.
AN eoroo ALV | Ty T = B D T I | 7900 _
L oL e TREE  sooxaf [Nt T T : = TOLLYGUNGE, WARD NO. 087, KOLKATA 700 029 UNDER BOROUGH Vil
“Hii 4 | @% 1 . " OPEN TERRACE e SPECIFICATION OF CONSTRUCTION :- : :
Ik p i b".® I d G+ 1] = § 1.200 THK. 15T CLASS CEMENT BRICK Work FOR EXTERNAL | ( EIGHT ) [ KKM.C ] AS PER U / S 394 OF THE K. M. C. ACT 1980 READ COMPLYING
- e i e — L KITCHEN - DINING LVL. + 12.450 g WALL IN SUPER STRUCTURE IN 1: 6
i 2 W8 Lo #%ﬁ e : - 1T @E S OFFICE SPACE o mw%uwmwmﬁmw mﬂ"o_mpm_‘wmmﬂm 0y G ﬂrﬁ 2 125 & 75 THK. 1ST CLASS CEMENT BRICK WORK FOR omm—om O—”OC—I>” zo. Oh O“ ..—-_l—m U_xmon—-om Omzmg_l — mc__lc_zo Hu U>-—.mc
2 FLAT - i : " : 2 ACCESS OF LIFT TO ! ' ’
, kTcHEN- (I ! @ v B THE ROOF LEVEL S \ INTERNAL WALL IN 1:4
| e ol N g 5 Po (CFTMCANE RoOM 3 (5B CoRICRESEE, 12 ST D SRADED SIOHE 05.08.2019, AS PER THE K. M. C. BUILDING RULES 2009 [ AMENDED ].
| 3175%3050 Bl L6 iz 1 ® ]
. | @A we INGFT 3175 @M ouer BN mmu W CHIPS (M-15)
21 |7 1500 %—{ LIDEX 1500 J111D4 X _ C 4.R.C.C.1:1.5:3FOR ROOF SLAB, BEAM, LINTEL, CHAJJA ETC.
=1L osox 20 | {3 1575 || L 1800 (LA Logey [y aen roow -4 | 5 CEMENT SAND PLASTER 18 MM. ON OUTSIDE & 12 MM. ON PREVIOUSLY, SANCTIONED VIDE BUILDING PERMIT NO. 2022080138, BOROUGH VIl
oL _ I T 1350~ e np L | I ] INSIDE WALL IN 1: 6 & CEILING & CHAJJA IN 1:4,
! M 8 & dalS U, AJULD.
e | [|@ T % il T o %m g g~ —_ 6. D.P.C. SHALL BE 50MM. THICK IN 1 : 1.5 : 3 TONE WITH WATER [EIGHT], DATED 03.03.2023 THROUGH E.0.D.B
“ . © soooxiers | i i LOBEY - 2 e ol S - PROOFING ADMIXTURE T
0 m o 7 Xt Ly _ alls | | o] s il : 7.25 MM. THK. LP.S. FLOORING WITH NEAT CEMENT FINISH AT .
: ) £l . i3 1 e | 500-eefl} ; i AW 2 JLp 2 L C TOP
.- e w gy B W, i #l \ Tos——| 2 8.75 MM. THK. SINGLE BRICK FLAT SOLING ON FOUNDATION PLANS, ELEVATION, SECTIONS, SITE PLAN & LOCATION PLAN N
" | s0s0x3425 )/ 2 % 1 . o m T 9."'+ 150 LVL.' TO THE FINISHED GROUND FLOOR LVL. I
rbe g =i o m snic/ | BEDROOMO3 e ek ATy 20, 10. TREAD WIDTH 250 EACH & RISER HEIGHT IS 169440 EACH | DRAWING SHEETNG
" { & et 2 5 ©) W 4375 X 3925 LTE. ) ABOVE | 11. FLOOR TO SLAB HEIGHT SHALL BE 3050 MM. & THICKNESS  |-—==r— .
T SN T 2 OFFICE SPACE OF THE SLAB SHALL BE 100 MM. : SCALE 1:100
LN ---%Mm%-- Jf | N ! O sag0 st ¢ || ormmc n h “\_T_,_\_mmm_uoxm_ CLEAR HEIGHT OF EACH FLOOR SHALL BE 3000 DATE : 18.10.2025 ( UNLESS OTHERWISE MENTIONED )
S & g T i - = GAIV] .
P it m——— vy 1500 -] o s TR | ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN M.M. ( UNLESS OTHERWISE MENTIONED )
il ki L i o g BED ROOM 01 —H=A=—500 _ MATERIALS :- Architectural Consultants : = '
40'- 0 . 12.192 METER WIDE PARASAR ROAD - A Wil s : _ s ek R L archisn wor
< [KM.C. BLACK TOP ROAD | - i ) S Fhmcow i @w gﬁ/ : o SN REIE= B SnseaTa rl i S 1R ERNE ARCHITECTURE . TOWN PLANNING . INTERIOR . LANDSCAPE . GRAPHIC DESIGN
AS PER S.0.R CH.V. & S. ID NO. 1081/ 2022 - 2023 , DATED 11.01.2023 ] ML s SO RCC.WALL —— m h r ey ..ommu_z Ty COARSE 02, LAKE ROAD [ BESIDE LAKE MARKET ], FIRST FLOOR, KOLKATA 700 029
AS PER KIT SCHEME - XXXl o (R @ B ;™ - | GEMENT & « SAHD - NEDIIMCOARS phone : (0) 62914 22243 . e - mail : archisn_work@yahoo.com
STONE CHIPS :- 20 MM. DOWN GRADED : : : - yahoo.
PROPOSSED 4 th. (FOURTH ) FLOOR PLAN. scaie: 1100 LORSERUGIED 1ot OO Ll CONSTRUCTED TYPICAL ( 2nd, &, 3rd. ) FLOOR PLAN. ROOF PLAN. scaLe: t:100 OTHER DETAILS AS PER ARCHITECT OR ENGINEER - IN - THIS DRAWING IS A PROPERTY OF archisn work ; ANY MODIFICATION , CHANGES, DEVIATIONS 1S NOT PERMISSIBLE

SCALE: 1:100

CHARGE

WITHOUT PRIOR INTIMATION OF THE ARCHITECT, TO THE CONTRARY THIS WILL BE TREATED AS ILLEGAL ACT.




PARTY’S COPY

Plan for Water Supply arrangement including i
SEMILI G. & O. H. reservoirs should be
Submitted at the Office of the Ex-Engineer Water
Supply and the sanction obtained before
proceeding with the work of Water Supply any
rlnmcmmzo: may lead to disconnection/damoiition.

=

A suitable pump has to be provided i.e.
pumping unfiltered water for the distribution
to the flushing cisterns and urinals in the
building incase unfiltered water from street

The building materials that will 304
stacked on Road/Passage or Foet-path
beyond 3-months or after construction
of G. Floor, whichever is earlier may be
seized forthwith by the K.M.C. at the
cost and risk of the owner.

main is not available.
— IL
ﬁ ~ No rain water pipe shouid be fixed or |
discharged on Road or Footpath.
Drainage plan should be submitted at
the Borough Executive Engineer's Office

and the sanction obtained befo

proceedin
T

re
g with the drainage work.

J

] Necessary steps should be taken
for the safety of the lives of the
adjoining public and private
(_Properties during construction.

DEVIATION WOULD MEAN DEMOLITION

s = - T -

T s e R o

THE SANCTION IS VALI .D
UPTO. 2 d\\ 1o/ 2030

CONSTRUCTION SITE SHALL BE MAINTAINED
TO PREVENT MOSQUITO BREEDING AS REQUIRED
U/S 428 (1) & (2) OF CMC ACT 1980. IN SUCH MANNER
SO THAT ALL WATER COLLECTION & PARTICULARLY
LIFT WELLS, VATS, BASEMENT CURING SITES, OPEN
RECEPTACLES ETC. MUST BE EMPITED COMPLETELY

TWICE A WEEK.

All Building Materials to necessary
& construction should conform's to .
standered specified in the National ?
Building Code of India.

Non Commencement ol Erection/
Re-Erection within Five year will
Require Fresh Application for Sanction

ot Sw%mn




